Oakland County
MICHIG

WORKS! FY25 Going PRO Talent Fund

COMPANY

ARaymond Manufacturing Center North America

Artisan Tile Inc

Cynerge Consulting

Davenport Masonry Inc

Sunroof Express

Durr Systems, Inc.

Elite School Management
ITMedics

Brightstar Care of Birmingham
Fodeia Group

Geniuses On Board Childcare
HandyPro Handyman Service, Inc
Humanetics

International Wheel & Tire Inc.
Hawks & Associates, Inc.

TAPE MASTER TOOL COMPANY
LightGuide, Inc.

Cosma Body Assembly Michigan
Michigan Milk Producers Association
MINO Automation USA INC

New Gateways Inc

New Horizons Rehabilitation Services, Inc.

Oak Electric

Oak Electric

Penn Automotive - PROFIL
Peter-Lacke USA, LLC
Sanitary Welding

The Romero Group

Treva Corporation

TSM Corporation

W&G, LLC

TOTAL

CITY
Rochester
Pinckney
Pontiac
Holt

Troy
Southfield
Southfield
Troy
Bloomfield Hills
Southfield
Southfield
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Southfield
Troy

Wixom

New Hudson
Ovid
Auburn Hills
Waterford
Auburn Hills
Waterford
Holland
Romulus
Troy

Novi
Franklin
Lake Orion
Auburn Hills
Ypsilanti

Cycle 2 Grant Recipients

AWARD AMOUNT

$45,715.75
$136,211
$32,586.85
$186,715
$15,465.78
$59,937.12
$73,830
$13,342.90
$104,967
$4,280
$5,885
$9,504.81
$46,202.60
$15,515
$4,280
$15,443.31
$31,629.20
$61,472.57
$62,679.53
$79,244.20
$20,004.72
$9,091.79
$127,330
$18,725
$6,944.30
$44,760.24
$8,025
$50,825
$53,483.95
$56,899.30
$364,725.55
$1,765,722.47
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