Oakland County
MICHIGAN
WORKS

FY25 Going PRO Talent Fund Cycle 2 Grant Recipients

COMPANY	CITY	AWARD AMOUNT
ARaymond Manufacturing Center North America	Rochester	\$45,715.75
Artisan Tile Inc	Pinckney	\$136,211
Cynerge Consulting	Pontiac	\$32,586.85
Davenport Masonry Inc	Holt	\$186,715
Sunroof Express	Troy	\$15,465.78
Durr Systems, Inc.	Southfield	\$59,937.12
Elite School Management	Southfield	\$73,830
ITMedics	Troy	\$13,342.90
Brightstar Care of Birmingham	Bloomfield Hills	\$104,967
Fodeia Group	Southfield	\$4,280
Geniuses On Board Childcare	Southfield	\$5,885
HandyPro Handyman Service, Inc	Farmington	\$9,504.81
Humanetics	Farmington	\$46,202.60
International Wheel & Tire Inc.	Farmington	\$15,515
Hawks & Associates, Inc.	Southfield	\$4,280
TAPE MASTER TOOL COMPANY	Troy	\$15,443.31
LightGuide, Inc.	Wixom	\$31,629.20
Cosma Body Assembly Michigan	New Hudson	\$61,472.57
Michigan Milk Producers Association	Ovid	\$62,679.53
MINO Automation USA INC	Auburn Hills	\$79,244.20
New Gateways Inc	Waterford	\$20,004.72
New Horizons Rehabilitation Services, Inc.	Auburn Hills	\$9,091.79
Oak Electric	Waterford	\$127,330
Oak Electric	Holland	\$18,725
Penn Automotive - PROFIL	Romulus	\$6,944.30
Peter-Lacke USA, LLC	Troy	\$44,760.24
Sanitary Welding	Novi	\$8,025
The Romero Group	Franklin	\$50,825
Treva Corporation	Lake Orion	\$53,483.95
TSM Corporation	Auburn Hills	\$56,899.30
W&G, LLC	Ypsilanti	\$364,725.55
TOTAL		\$1,765,722.47

